ALBURY

BEERS ON TAP

Brewhouse Pilsner
Toasty flavour / Eastern European / unique and earthy

Brewhouse Pale Ale (Galaxy)

Ultimate Aussie craft beer / Passionfruit hop punch / full flavour
Great feel

Brewhouse Hume Pale Ale
American Style / complex hop flavour / clean and easy drinking

Brewhouse Murray Gold Lager
Clean and clear / easy drinking / light citrus

Brewhouse Monument Hill Lager
Classic lager / no frills beer / balanced

Brewhouse Ginger Beer
Bold, exciting ginger / sweet and punchy / very moreish

Brewhouse Session Ale
Floral and fruity / crafty / big citrus hit

Brewhouse Brown Ale
Full and bold / roasted malty flavour / strong

Brewhouse Dean St Cider
100% apples / super natural flavour / dry and crisp

Brewhouse Imperial Stout
Hints of vanilla / chocolate & rum / balanced & roasty

Carlton Draught
Canadian Club & Dry
Billson's Fruit Tangle
Hard Rated Solo

Balter Hazy

5.2%

6.2%

5.2%

3.5%

5.2%

6.0%

3.5%

5.8%

5.2%

8.2%

4.6%

4.8%

3.5%

4.5%

6.0%

BREW
HOUSE

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

On Premise

Victoria

NSW

Victoria

Victoria

Queensland

MIDDY

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$5.50

$6.00

$5.50

$8.00

$7.00

$8.50

$10.00

$9.00

$8.50

SCHOONER

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.50

$8.00

$7.50

$10.50

$8.00

$11.00

$12.00

$11.00

$9.50

PINT

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.50

$10.00

$15.00

$12.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$12.50

BEER PADDLES - $16 EACH - AVAILABLE WITH BEERS BREWED ON SITE




BEERS (BOTTLED CRAFT)

Stone and Wood Pacific Ale Bryon Bay NSW $9.00
O'Briens Pale Ale Victoria $9.00
Bridge Road Pale Ale Beechworth VIC $9.00
Corona Mexico $9.00
Carlton Zero, Heineken Zero or Great Northern Zero $5.00
Canadian Club 8 year old $12.00

A benchmark whisky with an extremely smooth, approachable & versatile taste profile

Chita Grain Whiskey $12.00
Mild & smooth with a hint of mint & deep honey, clean with subtle bitterness

Connemara $12.00
Full-flavoured with smooth notes of malt, peat, honeyed smoked & barley sweetness

Hakushu $16.00
Yuzu, grapefruit, lemon, thyme - finish is refreshing subtle smoke

Hibiki $17.00
Sweet, fruity arrival with honey, honeydew melon, rosemary & fresh pears present

Laphroaig 10 year old $16.00
Bold, smoky taste followed by a hint of seaweed & a sweetness that lingers after the taste

Macallan 12 year old $17.00
A blend of American & Spanish oak used to house bourbon that impart a rich, delicate flavour

Roku Gin $13.00
Smooth & silky texture, crisp Japanese sansho pepper brings spiciness to the finish

Yamazaki $18.00
Raspberry, white peach & a hint of coconut

Ratu Signature Rum 8 year old $14.00
Rich, complex flavours of dark chocolate, coffee, coconut & orange zest

Ratu Spiced Rum 5 year old $13.00
A deliciously smooth, distinctively clean-tasting & award-winning rum

Four Pillars Gin $13.00
Tastes like a gin - it is the still, the water, the botanicals

Larios Gin $12.00
Spanish gin with a distinctive aroma of citruses & orange blossom

Sipsmith London Dry Gin $15.00
Fresh, clean & beautifully balanced with a sweet botanical bouquet

Sipsmith Sloe Gin $18.00
Red current & ripe winter fruits gives a velvety mouthfeel & balanced sweetness

Ratu White Rum 10yo $15.00
Aromas of charred vanilla oak, soft coconut and citrus

Basil Hayden Bourbon $13.00
Cracked black pepper, rye, and oaky spice. Hints of green pepper, lemon peels, and creamy, zesty lemon curd

Knob Creek Rye Bourbon $16.00

Deep old gold ochre colour. Dried apple mingling with hints of peppermint tea followed by some caramel / vanilla sweetness

BASIC SPIRITS

Jim Beam, Bacardi Rum, Bundaberg Rum, Canadian Club, Famous Grouse Scotch, Jack Daniels, Sauza Tequila, $11.00
Southern Comfort, St Agnes Brandy, Vickers Gin, Kahlua, Baileys, Pericles Ouzo, Russian Standard Vodka per glass




Redbank Sauv Blanc
Redbank Pinot Grigio
St Huberts The Stag Chardonnay

Saltram Shiraz

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Pizzini Prosecco
Buller Prosecco

Chandon Brut NV

T'Gallant Moscato

Pewsey Vale

Cofields Riesling

PINOT GRIGIO

Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc

CHARDONNAY

Coldstream Hills

Campbells Chardonnay

King Valley
King Valley
Victoria

Barossa

France
King Valley
King Valley

Victoria

Victoria

Eden Valley
King Valley

King Valley

Adelaide Hills
Marlborough NZ

Yarra Valley
Rutherglen

150ML GLASS

$8.00
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00

150ML GLASS

$8.50

150ML GLASS

$8.00

150ML GLASS

$8.00

250ML GLASS  500ML CARAFE

$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00

250ML GLASS

$13.00

250ML GLASS

$13.00

$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00

BOTTLE

$95.00
$34.00
$32.00
$38.00

BOTTLE

$32.00

BOTTLE

$34.00
$32.00

BOTTLE

$31.00

BOTTLE

$37.00
$38.00

BOTTLE

$42.00
$30.00




Squealing Pig

Red Claw Pinot Noir

St Huberts The Stag Pinot Noir
Ceccanti Nonno

Pizzini Canaiolo

Pepperjack Shiraz

Brown Brothers 1189 Shiraz
Buller Heathcote Shiraz
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz

St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Espresso Martini (Made to order)
Aperol Spritz

Mojito

Chambord Fruit Tingle
Cosmopolitan
Margarita

Dark and Stormy
French Martini
Moscow Mule

Blue Hawaiian

Long Island Iced Tea

Central Otago NZ

Mornington Peninsula
Yarra Valley

Kiewa Valley

King Valley

Barossa SA

Milawa

King Valley

South Australia

Coonawarra

14.5%

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Sparkling Mineral Water

150 ML GLASS

$9.00

150 ML GLASS

$8.00

$9.00

250 ML GLASS

$15.00

250 ML GLASS

$13.00

$15.00

$16.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00

$4.80

BOTTLE

$38.00

BOTTLE

$46.00
$32.00
$58.00
$36.00
$42.00
$33.00
$29.00
$140.00
$62.00




