

BEERS ON TAP			MIDDY	SCHOONER	PINT
Brewhouse Pilsner Toasty flavour / Eastern European / unique and earthy	5.2%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Pale Ale (Galaxy) Ultimate Aussie craft beer / Passionfruit hop punch / full flavour Great feel	6.2%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Hume Pale Ale American Style / complex hop flavour / clean and easy drinking	5.2%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Murray Gold Lager Clean and clear / easy drinking / light citrus	3.5%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Monument Hill Lager Classic lager / no frills beer / balanced	5.2%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Ginger Beer Bold, exciting ginger / sweet and punchy / very moreish	6.0%	On Premise	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$11.00
Brewhouse Session Ale Floral and fruity / crafty / big citrus hit	3.5%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Brown Ale Full and bold / roasted malty flavour / strong	5.8%	On Premise	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$10.50
Brewhouse Dean St Cider 100% apples / super natural flavour / dry and crisp	5.2%	On Premise	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$10.00
Brewhouse Imperial Stout Hints of vanilla / chocolate & rum / balanced & roasty	8.2%	On Premise	\$8.00	\$10.50	\$15.00
Carlton Draught	4.6%	Victoria	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$12.00
Canadian Club & Dry	4.8%	NSW	\$8.50	\$11.00	\$15.00
Billson's Fruit Tangle	3.5%	Victoria	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
Hard Rated Solo	4.5%	Victoria	\$9.00	\$11.00	\$15.00
Balter Hazy	6.0%	Queensland	\$8.50	\$9.50	\$12.50

BEER PADDLES - \$16 EACH - AVAILABLE WITH BEERS BREWED ON SITE

BEERS (BOTTLED CRAFT)

Stone and Wood Pacific Ale	Bryon Bay NSW	\$9.00
O'Briens Pale Ale	Victoria	\$9.00
Bridge Road Pale Ale	Beechworth VIC	\$9.00
Corona	Mexico	\$9.00
Carlton Zero, Heineken Zero or Great Northern Zero		\$5.00

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Canadian Club 8 year old	
A benchmark whisky with an extremely smooth, approachable & versatile taste profile	
Chita Grain Whiskey ————————————————————————————————————	
Mild & smooth with a hint of mint & deep honey, clean with subtle bitterness	
Connemara	
Full-flavoured with smooth notes of malt, peat, honeyed smoked & barley sweetness	
Hakushu —	
Yuzu, grapefruit, lemon, thyme – finish is refreshing subtle smoke	
Hibiki ——————————————————————————————————	
Sweet, fruity arrival with honey, honeydew melon, rosemary & fresh pears present	
Laphroaig 10 year old ———————————————————————————————————	
Bold, smoky taste followed by a hint of seaweed & a sweetness that lingers after the taste	
Macallan 12 year old ———————————————————————————————————	
A blend of American & Spanish oak used to house bourbon that impart a rich, delicate flavour	
Roku Gin —	
Smooth & silky texture, crisp Japanese sansho pepper brings spiciness to the finish	
Yamazaki ————————————————————————————————————	
Raspberry, white peach & a hint of coconut	
Ratu Signature Rum 8 year old —	
Rich, complex flavours of dark chocolate, coffee, coconut & orange zest	
Ratu Spiced Rum 5 year old	
A deliciously smooth, distinctively clean-tasting & award-winning rum	
Four Pillars Gin ———————————————————————————————————	
Tastes like a gin - it is the still, the water, the botanicals	
Larios Gin ———————————————————————————————————	
Spanish gin with a distinctive aroma of citruses & orange blossom	
Sipsmith London Dry Gin	
Fresh, clean & beautifully balanced with a sweet botanical bouquet	
Sipsmith Sloe Gin —	
Red current & ripe winter fruits gives a velvety mouthfeel & balanced sweetness	
Ratu White Rum 10yo ————————————————————————————————————	
Aromas of charred vanilla oak, soft coconut and citrus	
Basil Hayden Bourbon —	
Cracked black pepper, rye, and oaky spice. Hints of green pepper, lemon peels, and creamy, zesty lemon curd	
Knob Creek Rye Bourbon	
Deep old gold ochre colour. Dried apple mingling with hints of peppermint tea followed by some caramel / var	nilla

BASIC SPIRITS

Redbank Sauv Blanc King Valley \$8.00 \$13.00 \$26.00 Redbank Pinot Grigio King Valley \$7.50 \$12.50 \$25.00 St Huberts The Stag Chardonnay Victoria \$7.50 \$12.50 \$25.00 Saltram Shiraz Barossa \$8.00 \$13.00 \$26.00 SPARKLING 150ML GLASS BOTTLE Veuve Clicquot Brut France \$95.00 Pizzini Prosecco King Valley \$8.50 \$34.00 Ghandon Brut NV Victoria \$32.00 \$32.00 MOSCATO 150ML GLASS 250ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$8.00 \$13.00 \$32.00 RIESLING 150ML GLASS 250ML GLASS BOTTLE Pewsey Vale Eden Valley \$34.00 \$34.00 Cofields Riesling King Valley \$8.00 \$13.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$3.00 \$37.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC \$37.	WINES ON TAP		150ML GLASS	250ML GLASS	500ML CARAFE
St Huberts The Stag Chardonnay Saltram Shiraz Barossa \$7.50 \$12.50 \$25.00 \$31.00 \$26.00 SPARKLING 150ML GLASS BOTTLE Veuve Clicquot Brut Prance Pizzini Prosecco King Valley \$8.50 \$34.00 Buller Prosecco King Valley Victoria \$38.00 MOSCATO T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$150ML GLASS \$250ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$150ML GLASS \$250ML GLASS \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00	Redbank Sauv Blanc	King Valley	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$26.00
Saltram Shiraz Barossa \$8.00 \$13.00 \$26.00 SPARKLING Veuve Clicquot Brut Prance Pizzini Prosecco King Valley \$8.50 Salton Brut NV Victoria Salton Brut NV France Pizzini Prosecco King Valley \$32.00 Chandon Brut NV Victoria Salton Brut NV France Sps. 00 Salton	Redbank Pinot Grigio	King Valley	\$7.50	\$12.50	\$25.00
SPARKLING Veuve Clicquot Brut France Pizzini Prosecco Buller Prosecco Chandon Brut NV MOSCATO T'Gallant Moscato RIESLING Pewsey Vale Coffields Riesling Finate Sp5.00 King Valley S32.00 S150ML GLASS S0TILE S38.00 T50ML GLASS S0TILE S32.00 FINDT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Varra Valley S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S42.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S43.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S43.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S32.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S34.00 S13.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S34.00 S13.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S34.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S44.00 S150ML GLASS BOTTLE S450ML GLASS B	St Huberts The Stag Chardonnay	Victoria	\$7.50	\$12.50	\$25.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut Prance Pizzini Prosecco King Valley \$8.50 \$34.00 Buller Prosecco King Valley \$32.00 Chandon Brut NV Victoria 150ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$150ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$150ML GLASS BOTTLE Pewsey Vale Coffelds Riesling King Valley \$34.00 Coffelds Riesling King Valley \$150ML GLASS BOTTLE \$34.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	Saltram Shiraz	Barossa	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$26.00
Pizzini Prosecco Buller Prosecco Ring Valley S32.00 Chandon Brut NV Victoria 150ML GLASS 250ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato Victoria 150ML GLASS 250ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato RIESLING Pewsey Vale Cofields Riesling Eden Valley King Valley S8.00 S13.00 BOTTLE Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ BOTTLE S42.00 CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	SPARKLING		150ML GLASS		BOTTLE
Buller Prosecco Chandon Brut NV Victoria \$32.00 MOSCATO T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$8.00 \$150ML GLASS \$50ML GLASS BOTTLE T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$8.00 \$13.00 \$32.00 RIESLING Pewsey Vale Eden Valley Cofields Riesling King Valley \$8.00 \$13.00 \$31.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ BOTTLE CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	Veuve Clicquot Brut	France			\$95.00
Chandon Brut NV Victoria \$38.00 MOSCATO T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$8.00 \$13.00 \$32.00 RIESLING Pewsey Vale Cofields Riesling King Valley \$8.00 \$13.00 \$34.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$38.00	Pizzini Prosecco	King Valley	\$8.50		\$34.00
MOSCATO T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$8.00 \$13.00 \$32.00 RIESLING Pewsey Vale Cofields Riesling King Valley FINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc CHARDONNAY COldstream Hills TOML GLASS BOTTLE \$34.00 \$32.00 BOTTLE \$31.00 BOTTLE \$31.00 BOTTLE \$31.00 BOTTLE \$37.00 \$32.00 BOTTLE \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc BOTTLE \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC SAUVIGNON	Buller Prosecco	King Valley			\$32.00
T'Gallant Moscato Victoria \$8.00 \$13.00 \$32.00 RIESLING Pewsey Vale Cofields Riesling King Valley \$8.00 \$13.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$13.00 BOTTLE Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	Chandon Brut NV	Victoria			\$38.00
RIESLING Pewsey Vale Coffields Riesling Eden Valley King Valley \$34.00 \$34.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley 150ML GLASS 250ML GLASS BOTTLE \$34.00 \$31.00 BOTTLE \$37.00 \$38.00	MOSCATO		150ML GLASS	250ML GLASS	BOTTLE
Pewsey Vale Cofields Riesling King Valley \$34.00 \$32.00 PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ BOTTLE Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$34.00 \$34.00 \$32.00 BOTTLE BOTTLE \$37.00 \$38.00	T'Gallant Moscato	Victoria	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
Cofields Riesling King Valley \$8.00 \$13.00 \$BOTTLE Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ BOTTLE \$37.00 \$38.00 CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	RIESLING		150ML GLASS	250ML GLASS	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$31.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ BOTTLE \$37.00 \$38.00 CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	Pewsey Vale	Eden Valley			\$34.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc CHARDONNAY Coldstream Hills Miranda Pinot Grigio King Valley \$31.00 BOTTLE Adelaide Hills \$37.00 \$38.00 BOTTLE Yarra Valley \$42.00	Cofields Riesling	King Valley	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ Sauvignon Blanc CHARDONNAY BOTTLE Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	PINOT GRIGIO				BOTTLE
Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ \$37.00 \$38.00 CHARDONNAY BOTTLE Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio	King Valley			\$31.00
Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ \$37.00 \$38.00 CHARDONNAY BOTTLE Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	SAUVIGNON BLANC				BOTTLE
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ \$38.00 CHARDONNAY BOTTLE Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00		Adelaide Hills			\$37.00
Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley \$42.00	_				•
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	CHARDONNAY				BOTTLE
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Coldstream Hills	Yarra Valley			\$42.00
	Campbells Chardonnay	Rutherglen			\$30.00

ROSE		150 ML GLASS	250 ML GLASS	BOTTLE
Squealing Pig	Central Otago NZ	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$38.00
RED WINES		150 ML GLASS	250 ML GLASS	BOTTLE
Red Claw Pinot Noir	Mornington Peninsula			\$46.00
St Huberts The Stag Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
Ceccanti Nonno	Kiewa Valley			\$58.00
Pizzini Canaiolo	King Valley	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$36.00
Pepperjack Shiraz	Barossa SA			\$42.00
Brown Brothers 1189 Shiraz	Milawa			\$33.00
Buller Heathcote Shiraz	King Valley			\$29.00
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz	South Australia			\$140.00
St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon	Coonawarra			\$62.00

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	14.5%	\$16.00
Espresso Martini (Made to order)		\$18.00
Aperol Spritz		\$18.00
Mojito		\$18.00
Chambord Fruit Tingle		\$18.00
Cosmopolitan		\$18.00
Margarita		\$20.00
Dark and Stormy		\$18.00
French Martini		\$18.00
Moscow Mule		\$18.00
Blue Hawaiian		\$20.00
Long Island Iced Tea		\$20.00

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Sparkling Mineral Water

\$4.80